
DATE : 03 - 08 - 2022

SR.

NO.
NAME ADDRESS

SEAT 

NO.
MO.NO. CITY TALUKA STATE

PINCOD

E
BARCODE NO.

1
SONI MITAL 

PRAVINKUMAR
RATUDI VADI NAVAVAS MADHAPAR 300088 919979028088' BHUJ Bhuj Gujarat 370020

EG601323278IN

2
PUJARA JIGNESH 

SURESHKUMAR

15, LOHANA VIDHYARTHI BHAVAN, 

OPP.SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE
300117 918866274625' BHUJ Bhuj Gujarat 370001

EG601323397IN

3

KERASIYA SHIVABHAI 

SAMJIBHAI AT KHENGARPAR TA BHUJ KUTCH 300118 919825438854' BHUJ Bhuj Gujarat 370001

EG601323162IN

4
BUDHABHATTI NISHA 

PRAFULBHAI
JUNI RAVAL VADI BHUJ 300121 EG601323278IN BHUJ Bhuj Gujarat 370001

EG601323281IN

B.COM. SEM - 6 APRIL 2022 ( JUNE 2012 ) EXT



Count of RESULT STATUS Column Labels

Female Female Total

Row Labels ABSENT PASS Fail ATKT

University Study Center for External Studies 9 47 51 107

(blank)

Grand Total 9 47 51 107

College wise Gender wise Result status



Male Male Total (blank) (blank) Total Grand Total

ABSENT PASS Fail ATKT (blank)

4 17 13 34 141

4 17 13 34 141

College wise Gender wise Result status



Column Labels

Female Female Total Male

ABSENT PASS Fail ATKT ABSENT PASS Fail ATKT

Count of RESULT STATUS 9 47 51 107 4 17 13

Class wise Gender wise Result status
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Male Total (blank) (blank) Total Grand Total

(blank)

34 141

Class wise Gender wise Result status
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Count of RESULT STATUS Column Labels

Female Female Total Male

Row Labels ABSENT PASS Fail ATKT ABSENT PASS Fail ATKT

SC 1 5 6 12 3

OBC-SEBC 2 15 13 30 2 4

Open 6 26 31 63 4 15 6

ST 1 1 2

(blank)

Grand Total 9 47 51 107 4 17 13

Category wise gender wise result status
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Male Total (blank) (blank) Total Grand Total

(blank)

3 15

6 36

25 88

2

34 141

Category wise gender wise result status

Female - ABSENT

Female - PASS

Female - Fail ATKT

Male - ABSENT

Male - PASS

Male - Fail ATKT

(blank) - (blank)



Count of RESULT STATUS Column Labels

Row Labels ABSENT PASS Fail ATKT (blank) Grand Total

Female 9 47 51 107

Male 4 17 13 34

(blank)

Grand Total 13 64 64 141

Gender Wise Result Status
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Count of RESULT STATUS Column Labels

Row Labels Female Male (blank) Grand Total

E001 107 34 141

(blank)

Grand Total 107 34 141

Class wise Gender wise college wise Result status



Row Labels Sum of Grand Total

E001 41643

VARSANI AVANTIKA HIRJIBHAI 498

LIMBANI DOLLY KANTILAL 486

ARETHIYA HETAL AMBABHAI 485

NAYANI KRUPA GHANSHYAMBHAI 480

POKAR VIVEK CHANDULAL 465

SUKHEJA HARESH GULABRAI 465

THAKKAR CHINTAN MUKESH 460

JADEJA CHANDRIKABA BHIBHAJI 459

SHUKLA ABHINAV DEVASHISH 453

LOHAR RIZVANABANU ALIMAMAD 447

CHAIYA SANGITABEN MADEVABHAI 441

CHAVDA KAJAL RAVABHAI 438

VIRA MAHESH DIPAKBHAI 436

MARAND LAXMI KANJIBHAI 431

PRAJAPATI MONIKA DAYARAMBHAI 430

HAMIPARA VARSHABEN SHAMJIBHAI 429

KHALIFA AFREEN ABDULAZIZ 427

RATHOD BHAGIRATH RAJESHBHAI 423

JETHI KRUPALIBAHEN PRAKASHBHAI 418

CHOUDHARI AJAYKUMAR DEVJIBHAI 418

HIRANI PRIYANKA LALJI 417

THEBA FARJANABANU AFSARALI 416

PRAJAPATI SANGITA HIRABHAI 414

GOSWAMI VENSI JITESHGAR 406

SAKARIYA DHRUVI ANAND 402

PITRODA AVNI MOHANBHAI 402

RAJGOR SHITAL MANSUKHLAL 393

THEBA FEMIDABANU AFSARALI 389

KHAN JABIR JAFFAR 387

POKAR VISHAL CHANDULAL 385

PANDY PRITI ANILBHAI 381

RAMAIYA ROHAN VIJAY 381

THACKER KASHYAPI RAMESHKUMAR 380

PARIHAR RANI BHOMARAM 380

CHAUHAN SURBHI HARISH 379

HADIYA PRIYANKA KHIMJIBHAI 376

SONI JEEL RASHMIN 375

MOTA PUJABEN VIPULBHAI 373

KHALIFA ANKITABANU ANWAR 373

GOHIL KHUSHBOO PRAFULBHAI 372

GOSWAMI RAHULGIRI PRATAPGIRI 369

KERASIYA SHIVABHAI SAMJIBHAI 368

PUJARA JIGNESH SURESHKUMAR 368

College Wise Topper List



SHAH BITTU KUMAR SHRI SHAMBHU 360

VIDYA KUMARI SHAW 360

BAPAT RUPAL DHARMENDRA 359

PANADA SAROJ VINODBHAI 358

KOTHARI DHAVAL LAXMIKANT 356

GHODA CHARMIBEN ASHOKKUMAR 353

AKBANY AASIYA IQBAL 349

BHACHRA VARSHA PALUBHAI 348

SHAH KAJALBEN SHANTILAL 348

RATHOD MEET DIPAKBHAI 346

RUPAREL ISHA KIRITBHAI 346

PARMAR MEERA KHIMJIBHAI 345

MANKANI MANISHA BHERUMAL 343

PARMAR JANKI NAVIN 343

SATHWARA KAUSHIK MANSUKHLAL 343

BHANUSHALI JAYSHREE HIMATLAL 341

DUNGADIYA ANITA SURESHBHAI 341

SONI PARTH PARESH 339

KOCHRA JASIKA KHETABHAI 332

JOSHI POOJA SURESHBHAI 331

MATANG KIRTI VERSHIBHAI 331

PARMAR KAJALBEN JAYANTIBHAI 331

SUTHAR RUSTAMKUMAR KANJI 330

JADEJA HIRALBA PRATAPSINH 328

SHARMA RUCHI RAMAWATAR 327

JADEJA ANITABA PAPLESHKUMAR 325

SUMBAL PARTHVI SHAILESHKUMAR 323

CHAUHAN DHARA CHIMANBHAI 323

DANGAR SHANKAR GOVINDBHAI 322

AHIR KAJAL NARENDRABHAI 317

SRIKANTH YADAV 316

SINGH NISHA SHESHPALSINGH 314

THACKER VAIDEHI HARSHADBHAI 312

VINZODA CHANDRIKA DHARMENDRA 311

SHARMA JANVI BALRAJ SHARMA 310

MAHESHVARI SHITAL GOPALBHAI 309

KHOJA ANTUM HUSENALI 306

RABARI MEERABEN SAMATBHAI 305

GOSWAMI TWINKAL BHARATGIRI 305

MAHAWAR LOKESH K RAMSWAROOP 304

ZALA MITALBA YOGRAJSINH 304

KHOJA RUKSHANA SIKANDARALI 303

JAT ANISHA MAHMAD ASLAM 302

VEJANI MALSHRI RAJDE 299

ZALA NIHARIKABA RAMDEVSINH 297

JOSHI ANKITA KANAIYALAL 296

KAUR SIMRANJIT INDERJITSINGH 293



ROSHIYA DIXITA RAJENDRABHAI 291

BUDHABHATTI NISHA PRAFULBHAI 288

PARMAR BHAKTI HARSUKHBHAI 286

HADIYA CHANDANI GOKULBHAI 285

CHAVDA RINAL JITESH BHAI 284

RATHOD GAYATRI JAYESHBHAI 281

DARJI HETVI PARESHBHAI 279

JADEJA BHAVANIKABA PARAKRAMSINH 278

SIDHISAMA TAHERABANU ANWAR 276

SAMA  SABIHABANU MAMAD 271

JARU BHAVNA ARJANBHAI 271

RABADIYA DIVYABEN KAMLESHBHAI 270

GADHAVI MAYABEN PRAVINDAN 268

MAHESHWARI SUNIL HIRJI 267

THAKKAR SHRUTI RASIKLAL 264

RATHOD PAVANBA BHIMSINH 263

RANA HARENDRASINH HAKUMATSINH 259

JETHVA RUSHIRAJ KISHORBHAI 258

SODHA DHAVNIBA CHANDRASINH 238

BHANUSHALI JINAL DAMODAR 234

TANNA NIDHI SURESH 225

KHOJA FARHANA MUSTUFA 220

KASTA NANDANI UMESH 218

PANDEY NEHA SHEELANATH 200

PARMAR BHAVIK KANUBHAI 198

RANA SANJANA SHIVLAL 189

DORU CHANDABEN MEGHJIBHAI 177

AHIR VAIDEHI RAVIBHAI 173

MEHTA VIDHI BHARATBHAI 168

JATIYA MANEESHA RANCHHOD 159

MANKAD TEJAS HITESHBHAI 156

GUSAI PINTUGAR MAHESHGAR 153

CHAUHAN KAKSHA NARESHBHAI 143

METHIYA RUPALI PRAKASH 142

PARIHAR KAMLESHKUMAR TULSARAM 132

RANA AVANIBA DHARMENDRASINH 128

MEGHANI AKSHAY SURESHBHAI 119

SHWETABA RANA 73

JHA MINAXI VINAY 0

SHETH SNEH VIMALKUMAR 0

CHAUHAN AMARJIT UDAYPRAKASH 0

PRAJAPATI BHARATIBEN DASHARATHBHAI 0

BADIYA DAKSHA LAXMANBHAI 0

PRAJAPATI SHIVAM MANVEERSING 0

AARTI VIJAYBHAI GANATRA 0

JADEJA VIJAYABA MANSANGJI 0

THAKKER KHUSHI RAMESHBHAI 0



JADEJA MITALBA VAGHUBHA 0

CHAUDHARI KIRAN TEJABHAI 0

SONI MITAL PRAVINKUMAR 0

TANK MUNAFAHEMAD FIROZ 0

(blank)

(blank)

Grand Total 41643



Row Labels Sum of Grand Total College Code Gender

VARSANI AVANTIKA HIRJIBHAI 498 #REF! #REF!

LIMBANI DOLLY KANTILAL 486 #REF! #REF!

ARETHIYA HETAL AMBABHAI 485 #REF! #REF!

NAYANI KRUPA GHANSHYAMBHAI 480 #REF! #REF!

POKAR VIVEK CHANDULAL 465 #REF! #REF!

SUKHEJA HARESH GULABRAI 465 #REF! #REF!

THAKKAR CHINTAN MUKESH 460 #REF! #REF!

JADEJA CHANDRIKABA BHIBHAJI 459 #REF! #REF!

SHUKLA ABHINAV DEVASHISH 453 #REF! #REF!

LOHAR RIZVANABANU ALIMAMAD 447 #REF! #REF!

CHAIYA SANGITABEN MADEVABHAI 441 #REF! #REF!

CHAVDA KAJAL RAVABHAI 438 #REF! #REF!

VIRA MAHESH DIPAKBHAI 436 #REF! #REF!

MARAND LAXMI KANJIBHAI 431 #REF! #REF!

PRAJAPATI MONIKA DAYARAMBHAI 430 #REF! #REF!

HAMIPARA VARSHABEN SHAMJIBHAI 429 #REF! #REF!

KHALIFA AFREEN ABDULAZIZ 427 #REF! #REF!

RATHOD BHAGIRATH RAJESHBHAI 423 #REF! #REF!

JETHI KRUPALIBAHEN PRAKASHBHAI 418 #REF! #REF!

CHOUDHARI AJAYKUMAR DEVJIBHAI 418 #REF! #REF!

HIRANI PRIYANKA LALJI 417 #REF! #REF!

THEBA FARJANABANU AFSARALI 416 #REF! #REF!

PRAJAPATI SANGITA HIRABHAI 414 #REF! #REF!

GOSWAMI VENSI JITESHGAR 406 #REF! #REF!

SAKARIYA DHRUVI ANAND 402 #REF! #REF!

PITRODA AVNI MOHANBHAI 402 #REF! #REF!

RAJGOR SHITAL MANSUKHLAL 393 #REF! #REF!

THEBA FEMIDABANU AFSARALI 389 #REF! #REF!

KHAN JABIR JAFFAR 387 #REF! #REF!

POKAR VISHAL CHANDULAL 385 #REF! #REF!

PANDY PRITI ANILBHAI 381 #REF! #REF!

RAMAIYA ROHAN VIJAY 381 #REF! #REF!

THACKER KASHYAPI RAMESHKUMAR 380 #REF! #REF!

PARIHAR RANI BHOMARAM 380 #REF! #REF!

CHAUHAN SURBHI HARISH 379 #REF! #REF!

HADIYA PRIYANKA KHIMJIBHAI 376 #REF! #REF!

SONI JEEL RASHMIN 375 #REF! #REF!

MOTA PUJABEN VIPULBHAI 373 #REF! #REF!

KHALIFA ANKITABANU ANWAR 373 #REF! #REF!

GOHIL KHUSHBOO PRAFULBHAI 372 #REF! #REF!

GOSWAMI RAHULGIRI PRATAPGIRI 369 #REF! #REF!

KERASIYA SHIVABHAI SAMJIBHAI 368 #REF! #REF!

PUJARA JIGNESH SURESHKUMAR 368 #REF! #REF!

SHAH BITTU KUMAR SHRI SHAMBHU 360 #REF! #REF!

University Topper



VIDYA KUMARI SHAW 360 #REF! #REF!

BAPAT RUPAL DHARMENDRA 359 #REF! #REF!

PANADA SAROJ VINODBHAI 358 #REF! #REF!

KOTHARI DHAVAL LAXMIKANT 356 #REF! #REF!

GHODA CHARMIBEN ASHOKKUMAR 353 #REF! #REF!

AKBANY AASIYA IQBAL 349 #REF! #REF!

BHACHRA VARSHA PALUBHAI 348 #REF! #REF!

SHAH KAJALBEN SHANTILAL 348 #REF! #REF!

RATHOD MEET DIPAKBHAI 346 #REF! #REF!

RUPAREL ISHA KIRITBHAI 346 #REF! #REF!

PARMAR MEERA KHIMJIBHAI 345 #REF! #REF!

MANKANI MANISHA BHERUMAL 343 #REF! #REF!

PARMAR JANKI NAVIN 343 #REF! #REF!

SATHWARA KAUSHIK MANSUKHLAL 343 #REF! #REF!

BHANUSHALI JAYSHREE HIMATLAL 341 #REF! #REF!

DUNGADIYA ANITA SURESHBHAI 341 #REF! #REF!

SONI PARTH PARESH 339 #REF! #REF!

KOCHRA JASIKA KHETABHAI 332 #REF! #REF!

JOSHI POOJA SURESHBHAI 331 #REF! #REF!

MATANG KIRTI VERSHIBHAI 331 #REF! #REF!

PARMAR KAJALBEN JAYANTIBHAI 331 #REF! #REF!

SUTHAR RUSTAMKUMAR KANJI 330 #REF! #REF!

JADEJA HIRALBA PRATAPSINH 328 #REF! #REF!

SHARMA RUCHI RAMAWATAR 327 #REF! #REF!

JADEJA ANITABA PAPLESHKUMAR 325 #REF! #REF!

SUMBAL PARTHVI SHAILESHKUMAR 323 #REF! #REF!

CHAUHAN DHARA CHIMANBHAI 323 #REF! #REF!

DANGAR SHANKAR GOVINDBHAI 322 #REF! #REF!

AHIR KAJAL NARENDRABHAI 317 #REF! #REF!

SRIKANTH YADAV 316 #REF! #REF!

SINGH NISHA SHESHPALSINGH 314 #REF! #REF!

THACKER VAIDEHI HARSHADBHAI 312 #REF! #REF!

VINZODA CHANDRIKA DHARMENDRA 311 #REF! #REF!

SHARMA JANVI BALRAJ SHARMA 310 #REF! #REF!

MAHESHVARI SHITAL GOPALBHAI 309 #REF! #REF!

KHOJA ANTUM HUSENALI 306 #REF! #REF!

RABARI MEERABEN SAMATBHAI 305 #REF! #REF!

GOSWAMI TWINKAL BHARATGIRI 305 #REF! #REF!

MAHAWAR LOKESH K RAMSWAROOP 304 #REF! #REF!

ZALA MITALBA YOGRAJSINH 304 #REF! #REF!

KHOJA RUKSHANA SIKANDARALI 303 #REF! #REF!

JAT ANISHA MAHMAD ASLAM 302 #REF! #REF!

VEJANI MALSHRI RAJDE 299 #REF! #REF!

ZALA NIHARIKABA RAMDEVSINH 297 #REF! #REF!

JOSHI ANKITA KANAIYALAL 296 #REF! #REF!

KAUR SIMRANJIT INDERJITSINGH 293 #REF! #REF!

ROSHIYA DIXITA RAJENDRABHAI 291 #REF! #REF!



BUDHABHATTI NISHA PRAFULBHAI 288 #REF! #REF!

PARMAR BHAKTI HARSUKHBHAI 286 #REF! #REF!

HADIYA CHANDANI GOKULBHAI 285 #REF! #REF!

CHAVDA RINAL JITESH BHAI 284 #REF! #REF!

RATHOD GAYATRI JAYESHBHAI 281 #REF! #REF!

DARJI HETVI PARESHBHAI 279 #REF! #REF!

JADEJA BHAVANIKABA PARAKRAMSINH 278 #REF! #REF!

SIDHISAMA TAHERABANU ANWAR 276 #REF! #REF!

SAMA  SABIHABANU MAMAD 271 #REF! #REF!

JARU BHAVNA ARJANBHAI 271 #REF! #REF!

RABADIYA DIVYABEN KAMLESHBHAI 270 #REF! #REF!

GADHAVI MAYABEN PRAVINDAN 268 #REF! #REF!

MAHESHWARI SUNIL HIRJI 267 #REF! #REF!

THAKKAR SHRUTI RASIKLAL 264 #REF! #REF!

RATHOD PAVANBA BHIMSINH 263 #REF! #REF!

RANA HARENDRASINH HAKUMATSINH 259 #REF! #REF!

JETHVA RUSHIRAJ KISHORBHAI 258 #REF! #REF!

SODHA DHAVNIBA CHANDRASINH 238 #REF! #REF!

BHANUSHALI JINAL DAMODAR 234 #REF! #REF!

TANNA NIDHI SURESH 225 #REF! #REF!

KHOJA FARHANA MUSTUFA 220 #REF! #REF!

KASTA NANDANI UMESH 218 #REF! #REF!

PANDEY NEHA SHEELANATH 200 #REF! #REF!

PARMAR BHAVIK KANUBHAI 198 #REF! #REF!

RANA SANJANA SHIVLAL 189 #REF! #REF!

DORU CHANDABEN MEGHJIBHAI 177 #REF! #REF!

AHIR VAIDEHI RAVIBHAI 173 #REF! #REF!

MEHTA VIDHI BHARATBHAI 168 #REF! #REF!

JATIYA MANEESHA RANCHHOD 159 #REF! #REF!

MANKAD TEJAS HITESHBHAI 156 #REF! #REF!

GUSAI PINTUGAR MAHESHGAR 153 #REF! #REF!

CHAUHAN KAKSHA NARESHBHAI 143 #REF! #REF!

METHIYA RUPALI PRAKASH 142 #REF! #REF!

PARIHAR KAMLESHKUMAR TULSARAM 132 #REF! #REF!

RANA AVANIBA DHARMENDRASINH 128 #REF! #REF!

MEGHANI AKSHAY SURESHBHAI 119 #REF! #REF!

SHWETABA RANA 73 #REF! #REF!

JHA MINAXI VINAY 0 #REF! #REF!

TANK MUNAFAHEMAD FIROZ 0 #REF! #REF!

CHAUHAN AMARJIT UDAYPRAKASH 0 #REF! #REF!

PRAJAPATI BHARATIBEN DASHARATHBHAI 0 #REF! #REF!

BADIYA DAKSHA LAXMANBHAI 0 #REF! #REF!

PRAJAPATI SHIVAM MANVEERSING 0 #REF! #REF!

AARTI VIJAYBHAI GANATRA 0 #REF! #REF!

THAKKER KHUSHI RAMESHBHAI 0 #REF! #REF!

SHETH SNEH VIMALKUMAR 0 #REF! #REF!

JADEJA MITALBA VAGHUBHA 0 #REF! #REF!



CHAUDHARI KIRAN TEJABHAI 0 #REF! #REF!

(blank) #REF! #REF!

SONI MITAL PRAVINKUMAR 0 #REF! #REF!

JADEJA VIJAYABA MANSANGJI 0 #REF! #REF!

Grand Total 41643 #REF! #REF!
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